W
ARRANT
Y
WA
RRANTY
LED Wall Pack Half Moon
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Fixture Type Lumen Package Voltage
LL LITELUME WPHM Wall Pack Half Moon
8L 8000 Lumens
13L 13000 Lumens
UNV 120-277V
CCT Power Finish Photocell
SCT Selectable
Color Temperature *
* 3000K/4000K/5000K
SP Selectable Power BZ Bronze PC Photocell
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Watts Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-WPHM-8L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-PC 40W/50W/60W 5896/7142/8352 3000K/4000K/5000K 120-277V
LL-WPHM-13L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-PC 60W/80W/100W 8839/11438/13690 3000K/4000K/5000K 120-277V
LED Wall Pack Half Moon
	LED Wall Pack Half Moon
	LED Wall Pack Half Moon
	Protective
	Powder Coat
	Polycarbonate
	4kV for 8L
	6kV for 13L